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St Catherine’s Prep School, Bramley

OPEN MORNINGS - 9:45am - 11:45am
Wednesday 21st September 2022
Wednesday 12th October 2022
Thursday 17th November 2022
Friday 3rd February 2023
Thursday 9th March 2023
Friday 12th May 2023
Friday 9th June 2023  (geared to Reception entry 4+)

OPEN MORNING TIMETABLE
•	 9.45am - 10.00am 

Registration and Refreshments with Registrar and Teaching Staff

•	 10.00 am: 
A Welcome from the Headmistress

•	 10.10am - 10.45am 
Tour of Prep School with Current Pupils

•	 10.45am - 11.15am 
Presentation by Miss Naomi Bartholomew, 
Headmistress, Q & A Session with Senior Team

•	 11.15am - 11.45am 
Tour of the Senior School facilities used by the Prep School (optional)

PREP SCHOOL ADMISSION DATES
•   Reception Taster Afternoon  
      Friday 30th September 2022, 1.30 - 2.45pm
•   Reception Entry Informal Assessment
      Saturday 15th October 2022, 10am - 12 noon
•   Taster Morning (Year 1 - Year 6) 
      Thursday 20th October 2022, 8.45am - 12 noon
•   Assessment Day (Year 1 - Year 6)
     Tuesday 8th November 2022

OTHER USEFUL DATES
•   Nativity Play
      Tuesday 6th December 2022, 2pm
      Wednesday 7th December 2022, 9.30am
•   May Fair
      Saturday 6th May 2023
•   Open Day
      Saturday 1st July 2023

VISIT US
To book a place at one of our Open Mornings or for further 
information, please telephone the Prep School Registrar 
01483 899665 or email prepadmissions@stcatherines.info

Alternatively, visit our website where you may book online - 
www.stcatherines.info/bookingform
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